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Board of Selectmen Meeting 
 
Wednesday, 8/04/2021 
 
5:00 PM Nonpublic Session 
 

Agenda 

Pledge of Allegiance  
 
Selectmen’s Announcements:  

 

Citizen’s Forum 
 
Consent Agenda  

1. Approval of:       
● Minutes 7/7/2021, 7/21/2021 
● Payroll 7/29/2021, 8/05/2021 
● Accounts payable 7/29/2021, 8/05/2021 
● Appointment of Tax Collector Andrea LaVache  
● Appointment of Deputy Tax Collector Jessica Olson 
● Tax Deed Acceptance of Map 24, Lot 4 and Map 2 , Lot 59-T001 
● Special Event Permits: 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
 

 
2. Old Business  

a) Fire Rescue Leasing 
b) Generator Maintenance 
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3. New Business  

a) Police Department  IT Needs 
b) Police Department Door Replacement 
c) Grandfather Clock Donation 

 
                                                                                                                                
4. Informational Items/Communications/Updates 
 
Any other official business to come before the Board 


